Infrared Heaters For Controlled
Concentrated Heating
Infrared Heat.
Instantaneous Results.
The Model 4555 High Density Infrared Panel heater is a modular,
panel-type heating unit that combines radiant and convection
heating techniques. A forced air flow system turns waste heat into
usable energy and allows the heater to operate efficiently at very

Phone 952.949-9009  • Fax 952.949-9559 • www.researchinc.com
Infrared Heaters For Controlled Concentrated Heating.
How to Order – PanelIR Model 4555
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS PanelIR Model 4555
Model Description
4555 PanelIR High Density Area Infrared Heater   w / fan (s) Pressure Switch and Thermostat
Code Length
5
10
16
25
38
5 inches (127mm)
10 inches (254 mm)
16 Inches (406 mm)
25 Inches (635 mm)
38 Inches (965 mm) Short wave lamps only
Code Lamp Width
06
09
12
6 Inches (152 mm)
9 Inches (229 mm)
12 Inches (254 mm)
Code Lamp Type
MW
SW
Medium-Wave
Watt-Short-Wave
Code Reflector Type
AR
CR
Aluminum Reflector
Ceramic Reflector
Code Custom Options
00 None
* Example: 4555-05-06-SW-AR-00
Heater Module Power Controller
240 Volt 1 Phase 240 Volt 3 Phase 480 Volt 3 Phase
Model 4555-05-06 900-240-20
Model 4555-05-12 900-240-40 925-240-30
Model 4555-10-06 900-240-40 925-240-30
Model 4555-10-09 900-240-40 925-240-30
Model 4555-10-12 900-240-60 925-240-30
Model 4555-16-06 900-240-60 925-240-30 925-480-30
Model 4555-16-09 925-240-60 Not Available
Model 4555-16-12 925-240-60 925-480-30
Model 4555-25-06 925-480-30
Model 4555-25-09 925-480-30
Model 4555-25-12 925-480-60
Model 4555-38-06 925-480-30
Model 4555-38-09 925-480-60
Model 4555-38-12 925-480-80
2. Second – Specify the Power Controller
1. First Specify the heater Module
3. Third  – Order the Heater Module and Control Panel     * Example: Model 4555-05-06-SW-AR-00 PanelIR and
Model 900-240-20 Power Controller